		Rochester Hills		1000 Rochester Hills Dr Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Master	١	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
		File Number: 2023-017	1		
File ID:	2023-0171	Type: Purchase	Status:	Consent Agenda	
Version:	1	Reference: 2023-0171	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	04/05/2023	
File Name:	Request for Purchase A Database Description	Authorization - Real Estate	Final Action:		
	Order for a Real Est	ate Database Subscription in	the amount not-to-exce	bod	
Notes:	\$40,608.00 through	March 31, 2025; Costar Grou		seu	
Notes: Sponsors:	\$40,608.00 through				
Sponsors:	\$40,608.00 through 041723 Agenda Summa	March 31, 2025; Costar Grou	p, Washington DC		
Sponsors:		March 31, 2025; Costar Grou	p, Washington DC Enactment Date:		
Sponsors: Attachments:		March 31, 2025; Costar Grou	p, Washington DC Enactment Date: Enactment Number:		
Sponsors: Attachments: Contact:		March 31, 2025; Costar Grou	p, Washington DC Enactment Date: Enactment Number: Hearing Date:		
Sponsors: Attachments: Contact: Drafter:	041723 Agenda Summa	March 31, 2025; Costar Grou	p, Washington DC Enactment Date: Enactment Number: Hearing Date:		

Text of Legislative File 2023-0171

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - PLANNING: Contract/Blanket Purchase Order for a Real Estate Database Subscription in the amount not-to-exceed \$40,608.00 through March 31, 2025; Costar Group, Washington DC

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby authorizes a contract/blanket purchase order for a real estate database subscription to Costar Group, Washington DC in the amount not-to-exceed \$40,608.00 through March 31, 2025 and further authorizes the Mayor to execute an agreement on behalf of the City.